
●  ASL - AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 

Day: Varies, at least 3 times per month, with one 

meeting a Deaf Event 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: Room 509 

Club Sponsor: Christie Desano 

Email: Christie.Desano@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  AUTO CLUB 

Day: Tuesdays 

Time: 3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location: Auto Lab 

Club Sponsor: Dan Balsley 

Email: Dan.Balsley@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA 

Day: Mondays 

Time: 3:15 -4:00 pm 

Location: 106 

Club Sponsor: Chaz Milliard 

Email: Chaz.Milliard@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  TABLETOP CLUB 

Day: Mondays & Wednesdays 

Time: Monday 3:00 - 4:00pm 

Wednesday 3:00 - 5:00 

Location: 241 

Club Sponsor: Andrew Sciacchitano 

Email: Andrew.Sciacchitano@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  CYBERSECURITY TEAM 

Day: Tuesday, occasionally Weds and Thurs 

Time: 0.625 

Location: 303 

Club Sponsor: Natalie Daversa 

Email: lyndsey.mckenna@oxfordschool.org 

 

●  DANCE TEAM 

Day: Contact Group Sponsor 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Sarah Michener 

Email: danielle.black0220@gmail.com 

 

●  DECA 

Day: 1 to 2 days a week 

Time: 6:30 am 

Location: 506 

Club Sponsor: Steve Ruch 

Email: Steve.Ruch@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

●  ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB 

Day: Every other Tueday 

Time: 3:05 pm 

Location: 222 

Club Sponsor: Baisley Howell 

Email: Baisley.Howell@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  EQUESTRIAN TEAM 

Day: Team locations, time and date vary.  Please 

contact the sponsor for exact infomraiton. 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Dee Shepard 

Email: trail_gal03@yahoo.com 

 

●  FILM SOCIETY 

Day: Thursdays 

Time: 3:00 - 4:05 pm 

Location: 733 

Club Sponsor: Millard Chaz 

Email: Millard.Chaz@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  FIRST ROBOTICS TEAM TORC 2137 

Day: Tuesdays 

Time: 6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Location: 121 

Club Sponsor: Trombly Craig 

Email: Trombly.Craig@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  GENDER AND SEXUALITY ALLIANCE (GSA) 

Day: TBA 

Time: 3:10 - 4:00 pm 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Abby Prater 

Email: gsa@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  HOSA-FUTURE MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS 

Day: Wednesdays 

Time: 9:40 am 

Location: 501 

Club Sponsor: Marina Gillett 

Email: Marina.Gillett@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  I'M THIRD VOLUNTEER GROUP 

Day: First Week of the Month 

Time: 3:05 - 4:00 pm 

Location: 200 

Club Sponsor: Amy Wright 

Email: Amy.Wright@oxfordschools.org 
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●  LEADERSHIP 

Day: Mon, Tues, & Thurs 

Time: 4th Hour 

Location: 325 

Club Sponsor: Katie Goetz 

Email: Katie.Goetz@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  LINK CREW 

Day: TBA 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Lauren Jasinski 

Email: Lauren.Jasinski@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  MATH CLUB 

Day: Tuesdays and Thursday 

Time: 3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location: 212 

Club Sponsor: Dan Miller 

Email: Dan.Miller@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  MODEL UNITED NATIONS 

Day: Mondays 

Time: 3:00 pm 

Location: 256 

Club Sponsor: Lauren Jasinski 

Email: Lauren.Jasinski@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 

Day: TBA 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Joshua Budden 

Email: Joshua.Budden@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  OXFORD COMPETITIVE ARCHERY 

Day: Mondays 

Time: 3:45 -6:15 pm 

Location: Beyond the Ears, 155 S. Washington St., 

Oxford, MI 48371 

Club Sponsor: Matthew Johnson 

Email: Matthew.Johnson@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  POWERLIFTING CLUB 

Day: Fridays 

Time: 3:00 pm 

Location: Weight Room 

Club Sponsor: Julie Beebe 

Email: Julie.Beebe@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  QUIZ BOWL 

Day: Tuesdays 

Time: 3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location: 237 

Club Sponsor: Lauren Rambo 

Email: Lauren.Rambo@oxfordschools.org 

●  SADD 

Day: Every other Monday - Starting 10/16/19 

including various after school acitivites 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: 323 

Club Sponsor: Debby Brown 

Email: Debby.Brown@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  SEED (STUDENTS EDUCATING EACH OTHER ON 

DIVERSITY) 

Day: Wednesdays 

Time: 9:00 am 

Location: Orchestra Room 

Club Sponsor: Abby Prater 

Email: Abby.Prater@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  SKI AND SNOWBOARDING CLUB 

Day: First Meeting typically in Mid-November 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: OHS Media Center 

Club Sponsor: Mark Stepek 

Email: Mark.Stepek@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  SPEECH AND DEBATE CLUB 

Day: 1st, 2nd and 4th Thursdays 

Time: 3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location: 246 

Club Sponsor: Debby Brown 

Email: Debby.Brown@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  TEDX OXFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

Day: Application process typically starts in 

November 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Leslie Okasinski 

Email: tedxohs@gmail.com 

 

●  TRAVEL CLUB 

Day: Meets 2-3 times a year before trips.  

Annoucements will be made prior to meetings 

Time: times vary contact sponsor 

Location: TBA 

Club Sponsor: Katie Blaszczyk 

Email: Katie.Blaszczyk@oxfordschools.org 

 

●  VIDEO GAME CLUB 

Day: Every other Friday 

Time: 3:00 pm 

Location: 211 

Club Sponsor: Andrew Sciacchitano 

Email: Andrew.Sciacchitano@oxfordschools.org 


